2025 Handicap Scholarship Singles

District 4 Final Results
Those with Scholarships advance to State Finals

Handicap Scholarship Singles District 4, A Boys 151 & Up, Handicapped

Place Team Name
Sprankle Alex
Beimel Tysen

Delp Eric

Anderson Logan
Beimel Joel W.
Beck Liam
Degolier Owen R.
Porter Blake P.
Crawford Gary

Via Aiden
Cieslewicz Hagen
Bazylak Andrew M.
13 Hutton Jace K.

The lowest score to cash is 754.
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Entry

2189540
2026880
2235831
2238056
2164208
2184804
2055228
2151647
2156231
2189541
2181305
2116207
2167092

Score From

801
756
754
710
704
688
656
649
645
641
624
591
557

Scholarship
Dubois, PA $ 115.00
Kersey, PA $ 68.00
Dubois, PA $ 51.00
Dubois, PA
Kersey, PA
Kersey, PA

Bradford, PA
Summerville, PA
Dubois, PA
Dubois, PA
Clearfield, PA
Corsica, PA
Clearfield, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles District 4, A Girls 151 & Up, Handicapped

Place Team Name

1 Smith Megan N.

2 Burrows Natalie B.

3 Elensky Lyla

4 Freas Bella

The lowest score to cash is 720.

Entry

2156079
2241472
2116769
2156229

Score From

720
713
649
603

Scholarship

Handicap Scholarship Singles District 4, B Boys 111 - 150, Handicapped

Place Team Name
Reed Carter
Zaki Zain

Bell Rodney J.
Saline Parker W.
Porter Mason J.
Ginther Wyatt
Gier Jordan J.
Reed Parker
Ford Ryleigh M.
Weible Mason
Beaver Parker
Wilson Liam J.
Hess Travis
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Benjamin Nolan
Lippert Legend
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Entry

2086743
2189539
2116213
2017563
2151648
2151822
2237198
2086742
2236651
2156228
2088535
2055480
2142514
2017562
2077943

Score From

572
554
545
541
539
537
534
531
523
516
499
476
464
460
448

Bradford, PA $ 72.00
Cuba, NY
Clearfield, PA
Dubois, PA

Scholarship
Dubois, PA $ 142.00
Dubois, PA $ 84.00
Corsica, PA $ 62.00

Saint Marys, PA
Summerville, PA
Kersey, PA

St. Marys, PA
Dubois, PA
Corsica, PA
Dubois, PA
Ridgway, PA
Clearfield, PA
Dubois, PA
Saint Marys, PA
Clearfield, PA



16

The lowest score to cash is 545.

Schmoke Brant T.

2079995 424

Dubois, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles District 4, B Girls 111 - 150, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1
2
3
4

The lowest score to cash is 509.

Kammerdeiner Laela R.

Snedden Samantha
Cieslewicz Fynlee
Mckay Liliana

Entry
2116206 509
2156230 483
2181306 474
2042515 438

Score From

Corsica, PA
Dubois, PA
Clearfield, PA

Saint Marys, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles District 4, C Boys 110 & Under,
Handicapped
Place Team Name
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The lowest score to cash is 434.

Colgan Connor W.
Doran Zachary
Smith Levi
Fleming Weston L.
Smith Bentley
Mckay lan

Crissman Cameron L.

Pistner Timothy J.
Oswalt Landon
Saline Brantley
Smith Braxton

Entry
2116214 446
2185497 434
2237722 428
2116209 406
2241473 404
2022295 395
2116216 377
2237197 370
2240460 348
2017564 347
2116208 336

Score From

Corsica, PA
Kersey, PA
Dubois, PA
Corsica, PA
Kersey, PA

Saint Marys, PA

Corsica, PA
St. Marys, PA
Clearfield, PA

Saint Marys, PA

Corsica, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles District 4, C Girls 110 & Under,
Handicapped
Place Team Name
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Marquis Hannah
Beimel Payton
Graham Alexis
Lippert Skilynn
Frey Madelyn
Mooney Marlee
Park Zoee

Popson Sierra A.
Crissman Harper J.
Crissman Chloe
Graham Emily
Park Raygan
Doran Ila

Marquis Amberlin
Park Isabel A.
Smith Shelby
Beaver Paisley

Entry
2116211 494
2026881 441
2078016 439
2077942 433
2017565 404
2079994 403
2237717 399
2116210 391
2116215 389
2116217 389
2078015 389
2237718 379
2185498 378
2116212 370
2237719 359
2241474 358
2088536 355

Score From

Corsica, PA
Kersey, PA
Clearfield, PA
Clearfield, PA

Saint Marys, PA

Dubois, PA
Corsica, PA
Corsica, PA
Corsica, PA
Corsica, PA
Clearfield, PA
Corsica, PA
Kersey, PA
Corsica, PA
Corsica, PA
Kersey, PA
Ridgway, PA

Scholarship

$ 90.00
Scholarship

$ 124.00
$ 74.00
Scholarship

$ 143.00
$ 85.00
$ 63.00
$ 51.00



18 Weible Rayna 2156227 320  Dubois, PA
19 Doran Annaliese 2185499 305  Kersey, PA
The lowest score to cash is 433.

Total prizes awarded this event: $ 1,224.00
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